
 

3-5 Boys Basketball Schedule 
2019-2020 

Event Day and Date Time Location 
Practice Wednesday, December 4 1:30-3:00 GSA courts  
Practice Friday, December 6 3:30-4:30 GSA courts 
Practice Wednesday, December 11 1:30-3:00 GSA courts 
Game Friday, December 13 3:45 GSA w/MM White 
 
No game/practice Wednesday December 18 for Winter Lights 
 
Winter Break No School December 23-January 3 
 
Practice Wednesday, January 8 1:30-3:00 GSA courts 
Game Friday, January 10 3:45 GSA w/Crane  
Practice Wednesday, January 15 1:30-3:00 GSA courts 
Game Friday, January 17 3:45 Marymount Blue 
Practice Wednesday, January 22 1:30-3:00 followed by a game 
Game Wednesday, January 22 3:45 GSA w/Providence  
Game Friday, January 24 3:45 GSA w/Laguna 
Practice Wednesday, January 29 1:30-3:00 GSA courts 
Game Friday, January 31 3:45 GSA w/St. Raphael 
 
 
On Wednesday January 22, the boys will practice and then play a game following 
practice. They will stay on campus for the home game and have a study session to do 
homework and take breaks. They will need extra snacks/drinks on this day.  
 
 
 
 

 


